
BRANCH XXII

BRANCH XXI

BRANCH XXXV

BRANCH XXII

Ukonom Crapo

Div AA

Div BB

Div WW

Div XXDiv YY

Div ZZ

Div CC

Div F
Div G

Div B

Div A

HANCOCK 2006

SOMES 2006

UNCLES 2006

WOOLEY 2005

FORKS 2002

Somes Bar

East Peak

Bald Butte

Young Ranch

Indian Rocks

Cascade Falls

Black Mountain

Tom Payne Peak

Somes Mountain

Le Perron Peak

Black Mountain

Irving Mountain

Offield Mountain

No Mans Mountain

Merrill Mountain

Ten Bear Mountain

Lockharts (historical)

Patsiluvra (historical)

96

2B01

15N17

13
N1

8

13N11

40N51

39N27

14N21

14
N0

1

11N11

39N30

12N52

39N
21

13N14

13
N0

8

13N03

13N04

13N12

13N
02

40N33

12N02

39N64

11N09

10N
02

14
N1

4

10N05

13N44

13N
06

39N71

12N07

10N01

12
N4

8

13
N1

3

10N40

1E001

12N
08

13N09

10
N1

6

12N29

13N10

39
N1

9

10N03

39N44

12N
01

40
N4

6

10N
10

12N13X

39
N7

7

13N23

12N05

13N06Y

10N30

12N03

39N65

12N09

38
N4

1

14N22

10N34

10N
23

12
N1

2

13N32

39L

40N
51D

13N05

13N
33

10N
10

Y

12
N2

3

2B02

39B

13N15

10N05A

12N43

10N19

14
N6

9

12N13

39N24

12N33

15N17E

10N17 39
N2

2A

39N55

12N20

13N07

39J

13
N1

8C

39N37

14
N1

2

13N42

10N29

13N35

13N40

14N08

12
N4

7A

10
N3

1

11N13

12
N4

4

12N46

10N14

10N20

11N10

10N22

39
N3

5

12N19

39N17

39N21B

39N41

39
N5

5A

12N47

39N
25

13
N0

6A

40N
42

11N22

39I

39N36

13N43

39N29

13N01

10N41

12N21

39N19A

13N14Y

39N30B

12N18

12N41

39N46

13N14A

14
N0

1F

12N17

13N11B

12N13Y

39N22B

10N42

39N22

12
N0

9A

12
N1

4

13N12A

13N22

13N14B

39N68

39
N2

3A

15N17H

39K

40N45

13N12B

39N32A

38N41D

39N67

15N17D

39N64A

14N01B

12
N1

7C

14
N0

1E

10N22C

39
N1

2

10N
04A

40N
42A

13N39

39N
71A

10N07A

13N06E

12N
24

14N11

15N17C

13N08B

39M

12N
34

14N01A

13N34

39N32B

12
N3

0

11N20

39N30A

39N35A

13N45

14N08A

09N02

39N46A

14
N1

6

40N39A

14N15

13
N2

9

13N14YA

11N20A

13N45A

39N37A

13N03A

13N42A

10N16A

39N30C

12N32

12N26A

13N09A

38
N4

1E

14
N0

1G

12N08A

12N12K

39N72

13N12D

11N10A

10N16E

39N30D

12N19F

39N77A

14N63
10N

01B

39
N3

0E

40N51B

10N19B

39N27B

12N19E

12N30A

13N14D

11N02

13N32A

12N04

13
N1

1J

10N03A

10N16D

40N51I 40N51J

10
N1

0H

14N01C

40
N5

0

13N12E

13N05A

10
N4

1A

13N08D 14
N6

3A

10N04B

13N27A

10N19A

39N21A

39
N3

4C

12N46B

13N27

40N
46A

40N51G

12
N3

3B

13N04A

10N04D

13N44E

39
N7

7B

40
N5

1E

40N51F

10
N4

1C
15N17B

12N24A

10N30A

13N11D

11N09A

13N15A

13N14C

15N17F

10
N3

4A

10
N1

6B

15N17G

38N41B

12N46C

10N22A

11N17

12N11

13N18A

39N72A

13
N3

0

10N38

40N
42C

39N40

13N
08C

12
N1

3N

S-96

2B01

5832

15
N1

7

5816

39

13N18

13N11
6E04

9R100

1C01

40N51

10N
01

5828

6E05

14
N2

1

14N01

5818

58
19

10N25

6E34

11N11

12N52

13N
14

10
N1

0

5823

13N08

13
N0

3

58
21

5824

5826

13N04

13N12

13N02

12N02

10N45

5860

14
N1

4

5820

13
N4

4

5822

13N06

10N47

12N07

12N48

13
N1

3

12
N0

8

13N09

12N29

13
N1

0
580

4

10N03

10N13

11
N1

2

12N01

10N10A

12N13X

5837

13N23

12
N0

5

11N09

13
N0

6Y

10N30

1C02

58
50

12N03

12N09

14N22

6E02

13N05

10N71

12N12

40N51D

13N33

12N23

5834

13N15

10N47A

14
N6

9

12N13

12N33

39J

13N18C

14N12

13N42

10N29

13
N3

5

13
N4

0

14N08

13N18B

12N47A

10N03B

12N44

12N46

10N14

11N08

10N22

11N
10

12N19

13N32

12N47

11N22

13N06A

39
B

5810

11N26

13N01

5835

10N05

13
N1

4Y

12N30

10
N1

3D

58
33

12N18

12N41

14N01F

5815

12N17

13N11B

8Q100

12N14

10N31

13N12A

13N
14B

10N
04

15N17H

13
N1

2B

15
N1

7D
14

N0
1B

12N17C

10N
13A

5825

14N01E

10N01D

11
N3

2

13N39

13N06E

13
N1

8D

12N24

10N
03

A

15N01

15N17C

10N47B

13N34

5806

11N20

5830

39
N3

5A

14N16

14
N1

5

13N14YA

10N46

2B02

13N18A

5831

13N09A

10N50

10N
40

11N12B

12N19E

11N
72

10
N1

0G

11N56

10N18

11
N3

4

11N62

5802

11N26A

10N10H

11N61

10
N7

1A

10
N4

7C

10N47D

58
49

6E72

5857

11N12A

5848

10N45A

10N13B

11
N7

1

10N47E

10
N1

3E

10N01F

5811

10N01A

5963

11
N3

3

5842

5808

11N70

58
12

6E05

11N09

11N
11

11
N0

9

13N32

5828

10N
10

5828

13
N1

8C

13
N0

3

10N01

5828

Marble Mtn

DP-S90

DP-S30

DP-S35

Rock Dip

Dillon Dip

C-25

C-32

7/27

7/26

Fill

U-052

H-U07

H-U06

H-U05

Creek

H-U04

H-U01

H-U03

H-U02

DP-U46

Cystem

DP-U68
DP-U67

DP-U51

DP-U80

DP-U90

DP-U66

DP-U30

DP-U25

DP-U20

DP-U01

DP-U10

DP-U50

DP-U53

DP-U56

DP-U60

DP-U65

DP-U70

DP-U130

DP-U125

DP-U139

DP-U138

DP-U137

DP-U135

DP-U145

DP-U140

DP-U100

DP-U110

DP-U115

DP-U120

DP-U105

Red Bank

Ten Bear

Somes Bar

Camp Four

Crapo Fire

AR Air Link

10,000 Tank

Merrill Peak

Orleans Peak

Sandwich Bar

Red Hill Mine

Yellow Jacket

13N11 Lookout

15N17 Lookout

Haypress Spike

Forks Base Camp

Marble Helibase

Tom Taylor Cabin

Ahlgren's Spike 

English Peak Lookout

Ukonom Complex
Operations Map
August 3, 2008

CA-SRF-001126

Contingency Lines
Completed
Proposed

1 0 1 20.5
Miles

Highways
Roads

Escape Route

Trails
Road and Trail Closures

Fire Boundaries
Historic Fires
Wilderness

Branch Break

Water Source
Lookout
Helispot

Helibase
Drop Point

Structures

Division Break

Mobile Weather Unit

ICP

Safety Zone
Spot Fire
Camp
Base Camp

Completed Dozer Line
Handline
Completed Line

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Proposed Hand Line

Active Burnout

Proposed Dozer Line


